
SCHOOL COORDINATOR PHONE AND EMAIL 

G.Ray Bodley High School Kelly Weston 593-5400  
kweston@fulton.cnyric.org 

Fulton Junior High Danielle Quinn 593-5597 
dquinn@fulton.cnyric.org 

Fairgrieve Elementary Ariana Suhr 593-5913 
asuhr@fulton.cnyric.org 

Granby Elementary Amy Kunzwiler 593-5484 
akunzwiler@fulton.cnyric.org 

Lanigan Elementary Tammy Sheldon 593-5783 
tsheldon1@fulton.cnyric.org 

Volney Elementary Courtney Perrigo 593-5578 
cperrigo@fulton.cnyric.org 

DASA COORDINATORS 


